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4728 WEST YADKIN VFD                      

5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5844728 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -284,175    -284,175    -121,182.55      -5,182.41            .00    -162,992.45   42.6%

  2023/03/000400 09/30/2022 GCR       -3,083.11 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'22 VFD WEST YADKIN
  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN       -2,099.30 REF SEPT                                   WEST YADKIN CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -284,175    -284,175    -121,182.55      -5,182.41            .00    -162,992.45   42.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5844728 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -4,334.12        -177.06            .00       4,334.12  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN         -177.06 REF SEPT                                   WEST YADKIN PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -4,334.12        -177.06            .00       4,334.12  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5844728 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,825     -24,825            .00            .00            .00     -24,825.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,825     -24,825            .00            .00            .00     -24,825.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -439.91         -33.21            .00         439.91  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN          -33.21 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k5ASX5tC0%2BrM%2BjWq1Nx5DF%2FBwbJ%2B5qzbQZ%2BIyNj52YmcplxW%2BPM2D1wo3dMeoqo9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WoaoHvWIGWqiScle1FH7u%2FBSF5gnJYmFZ%2FKloOi%2BChG9ad%2Bzv32hShWhMPNwYkI%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fLFQW1eaalploj3Aeantg6VO2wnD7HkuS9bNItlR9TtTfVa%2BdM8ZuyGwQMsoyEEw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ep%2B4L1XL2dguu7JWfuDels0haSbNwED5LYmRtKAJZ2M7ShtvNGwSCLJ5tw4RtReZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U64GNFfmrERiV5573K3A1N6yOjewyBRLQcVaPs4U5nbtpaGA%2FkbWrJl9ejitGwTy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7uyDumDyIjHEPHQzAsN32DEP25cEWjn7YuA%2BwPuDLBAMK8hUlqwRrKuFYkeTFJ%2BS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KwGLVazu28EggtSmYlxj4Z2iYaxqEYead7CTXJCfKSyqHjNSw8A6t%2BVH9LG0uDZu
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WbDz79rOWGXoIhWZzb7%2F81osXSoB5St%2BmxhMBx9r2RoSHNdlXFa%2FgsE2Y5EAsJPr
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -439.91         -33.21            .00         439.91  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5844728 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE       -309,000    -309,000    -125,956.58      -5,392.68            .00    -183,043.42   40.8%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD                 -309,000    -309,000    -125,956.58      -5,392.68            .00    -183,043.42   40.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -309,000    -309,000    -125,956.58      -5,392.68            .00    -183,043.42

                           GRAND TOTAL     -309,000    -309,000    -125,956.58      -5,392.68            .00    -183,043.42   40.8%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=23cqKUN2Zxk%2Fb3pxz2IbU4rvARSzmdogQcsNp%2Bmd5FjVJJEKr1gbYcz%2BeZBfwHk4
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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